
 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS
DATE DAY EVENT TIME

3-Jan Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting (Discuss Salaries) 7:00PM
7-Feb Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting (Approve Salaries) 7:00PM

27-Feb
Tuesday ELECTION - PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 7:00AM to 

8:00PM

29-Feb Thursday Tax collection at Township Hall
9:00AM to 

5:00PM
5-Mar Tuesday Board of Review receives tax roll 10:30AM

6-Mar Wednesday Hearing: Present Budget 2024-2025                                                 
Regular Township Board Meeting

6:00PM                 
7:00PM

11-Mar Monday
First Board of Review Meeting                                                            
Call Amy Jenema for appointment (231) 632-3529                                                                   

3:00PM to 
9:00PM

14-Mar Thursday
Second Board of Review Meeting                                               
Call Amy Jenema for appointment (231) 632-3529                                                             

9:00AM to 
3:00PM

20-Mar Wednesday
YEAR END FISCAL MEETING:                                                        
ADOPT 2024-2025 BUDGET 7:00PM

3-Apr Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting 7:00PM
1-May Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting 7:00PM
2-May Thursday Special Assessment Public Hearing 7:00PM
5-Jun Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting 7:00PM
3-Jul Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting 7:00PM

16-Jul Tuesday Board of Review Meeting / (correct clerical errors only if needed) 10:00AM

6-Aug Tuesday ELECTION - PRIMARY 7:00AM to 
8:00PM

7-Aug Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting 7:00PM
4-Sep Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting 7:00PM

14-Sep Saturday Tax collection at Township Hall
9:00AM to 

5:00PM
2-Oct Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting 7:00PM

5-Nov Tuesday ELECTION - GENERAL
7:00AM to 

8:00PM
6-Nov Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting 7:00PM
4-Dec Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting 7:00PM

10-Dec Tuesday Board of Review Meeting / (correct clerical errors only if needed) 10:00AM

30-Dec Monday Tax collection at Township Hall
9:00AM to 

5:00PM

8-Jan Wednesday Regular Township Board Meeting (Discuss Salaries) 7:00PM
WEBSITE:  www.echotownship.org

ALL ECHO TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETINGS WILL BE HELD AT THE ECHO TOWNSHIP HALL LOCATED AT: 
1720 SIX MILE LAKE ROAD ACCORDING TO THE ABOVE SPECIFIED DATES AND TIMES

Subject to Change as Necessary

Supervisor Bill Derenzy (231) 544-6100


	Sheet1

